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Description:

Reference:

Material:

BL
Shear

3
2

45º

45º

441

178

203

FE- -

DOVETAIL FOUNDATION
Weigh :

Real pieces might have variations in details such as weigh  and sizes

kg
SWL

Tension 0 kN
BL

Tension 0 kN

SWL
Shear kN

0 kN
hello@salada.sa
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